
Date Day Time Location
7/25/2022 Monday 5:00 PM 2600 26th Ave S, Mpls, MN 55406

8/26/2022 Monday 5:00 PM 2600 26th Ave S, Mpls, MN 55406

9/26/2022 Monday 5:00 PM 2600 26th Ave S, Mpls, MN 55406

10/28/2022 Monday 5:00 PM 2600 26th Ave S, Mpls, MN 55406

11/28/2022 Monday 5:00 PM 2600 26th Ave S, Mpls, MN 55406

12/26/2022 Monday 5:00 PM 2600 26th Ave S, Mpls, MN 55406

1/30/2023 Monday 5:00 PM 2600 26th Ave S, Mpls, MN 55406

2/27/2023 Monday 5:00 PM 2600 26th Ave S, Mpls, MN 55406

3/27/2023 Monday 5:00 PM 2600 26th Ave S, Mpls, MN 55406

4/24/2023 Monday 5:00 PM 2600 26th Ave S, Mpls, MN 55406

5/29/2023 Monday 5:00 PM 2600 26th Ave S, Mpls, MN 55406

6/26/2023 Monday 5:00 PM 2600 26th Ave S, Mpls, MN 55406

Skyline Board Meeting Calendar
Skylne Board meetings are on the last Monday of Every Month. Please see below time and date. 


